STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

		· .			<b>`</b>
	WELL	PLUGGING APPLICAT	ION FORM	OCT 2 6	i 1978
		File One Copy	a a state of the second se	10-26	-78
	· . <sup>7</sup> ·			CONSERVATION	DIVISION
				Wichita, Ka	insas
API Number 15 - 00-	7 -20171-00	00 (of this w	ell)		
Lease OwnerS	tan Bell				
Address 3	60 N. 135th S	Street West, Wichi	ta, Kansas (	57235	
Lease (Farm Name)H	arbaugh		Wel	1_No1_	
Well LocationC	SW NE	Sec Twp	31S_Rge	(E) <u>14W</u>	(W)
CountyB	arber	Total Depth	460 F	ield Name	
Oil Well Gas Wel	1Input	WellSWD Wel	1 Rotary	D & A X	
Well Log attached with	this applic	ation as required	yes	3	
Date and hour plugging	is desired	to begin $9-17$ -	78	Ϋ́Υ.	
hate and hour prugging	15 0051100	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		······································	<u></u>
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL			TH K.S.A. 55-1	28 OF THE RULI	ES AND
REGULATIONS OF THE STA	TE CORPORATIO	UN COMMISSION.	1. · ·		
	•				
Name of company repres	entative aut				
T. F. Brown		Addres	s P. O. Box 4	+3, Medicine L	odge, Kansas
Plugging Contractor	Union Di	rilling Co., Inc.	L	icense No	
Address 505 Un	ion Center,	Wichita, Kansas	67202		· .
Invoice covering asses	sment for pl	ugging this well	should be sent	to:	
Name Stan Bell				· ·	
	th Street We	st, Wichita, Kansa	as 67235	<u>pangan na na na kangangan na n</u>	
Address 300 N. 135					<u> </u>
and payment will be gu	aranteed by	applicant or acti	ng agent.		
			nA	h	
	· ·	\$? 	1/1/	man	
	:	Signed:	Anntion	t pr Acting Ag	gent
			Apprican	e pr netting ng	5°°9

Date:

9-20-78

15-007-20671-0000

State of Kansas



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION (Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

September 20, 1978

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.				
Lease	1 - <b>1</b> - Alexandria - Alexan - Alexandria -			
Description	Harbough			
County	C SW NE Sec. 35-31-14W			
Fotal Depth	Barber			
Plugging Contractor	4460'			
	Union Drilling Co., Inc			

Stan Bell 360 North 135th Street West Wichita, Kansas 67235

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission. O

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr. William T. Owen, P.O. Box 369, Pratt, Kansas 67124 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.